
Pühapäev Spordiga 11. hooaja 

II etapp 

27. jaanuar 2019.a., Kuressaare Spordikeskus 

 

175 M JOOKS 

P 2008-2009      T 2008-2009 

1 Andro Jürisson  2009 29,8 

2 Marten Kuusk  2009 30,7 

3 Mattias Kobin  2008 30,9 

4 Karl Martin Kremm 2009 31,2 

5 Hendrik Õigemeel 2008 32,6 

6 Ennar Talvik  2009 34,0 

1 Annabel Lindmäe 2009 34,1 

2 Katarina Lember 2009 36,0 

3 Tuule Kalamees 2008 37,6 

 

 

 

P 2010-2011      T 2010-2011

1 Sten Õigemeel 2010 35,3 

2 Kristofer Saar  2010 36,0 

3 Oliver Viljus  2010 36,1 

4 Ian Vares  2011 36,7 

5 Erik Paiste  2011 39,6 

6 Ott Herman Kirs 2010 41,4 

7 Jacob Putnik  2010 43,0 

8 Pert Koplimäe  2011 46,5 

1 Lee Tamm  2010 34,3 

2 Karita Kuldsaar 2010 35,4 

3 Karmen Alliku  2010 38,8 

4 Karolina Lember 2011 39,4 

5 Maren Talvik  2011 39,5 

6 Säde Kalamees 2011 39,7 

7 Kertu Lember  2010 46,8 

 

P 2012-2013      T 2012-2013 

1 Eerik Elias Rekaya 2012 39,0 

2 Kiur Arro  2012 39,1 

3 Kristofer-Robin Laine 2012 42,5 

4 Kristjan Kuusk  2013 44,0 

5 Jaco Putnik  2012 44,6 

6 Mattias Mägi  2013 46,1 

1 Kaisa Lilleorg  2012 36,7 

2 Kimberly Mere  2012 37,8 

3 Emili Kukk  2013 54,7 

 

 

 



7 Mairold Kivi  2013 46.4 

8 Mart-Sander Aru 2013 49.1 

9 Hugo Mere  2013 52.9 

 

 

 

P 2014-2015       T 2014-2015 

1 Romet Martin 2014 48,5 

2 Robin Vaga 2014 56,5 

3 Theodor Vabar 2014 57,0 

4 Aksel Tamm 2014 1.04,5 

5 Robben Rumm 2015 1.11,6 

6 Priit Loik 2015 1.23,0 

7 Gregor Liiv  2014 1.50,3 

1 Stella Tamm 2014 1.00,2 

2 Mirete Sepp 2015 1.14,0 

3 Lisete Kull 2015 1.16,1 

4 Katarina Saar 2015 1.18,3 

 

 

 

P 2016-2017       T 2016-2017 

1 Johann Kanemägi 2016 1.22,4 

2 Ravel Viljus  2016 1.24,1 

3 Theron Vabar  2016 1.31,4 

4 Brenden Õigemeel 2016 2.30,5 

1 Nataly Loosaar  2016 1.35,8 

2 Helena Loik  2017 1.37,0 

3 Hedi Sivous  2017 2.48,3 

4 Lisete Piipuu  2017 2.48,6

  



KÕRGUSHÜPE 

P 2008-2009       T 2008-2009 

1 Andro Jürisson   2009 1.15 

2 Mattias Kobin  2008 1.10 

3-4 Karl Martin Kremm 2009 1.05 

3-4 Hendrik Õigemeel 2008 1.05 

5 Marten Kuusk  2009 1.05 

6 Ennar Talvik  2009 1.00 

1 Katarina Lember 2009 1.05 

2 Annabel Lindmäe 2009 1.05 

3 Tuule Kalamees 2008 1.05 

 

 

 

P 2010-2011       T 2010-2011 

1 Kristofer Saar  2010 0.95 

2 Sten Õigemeel 2010 0.90 

3 Oliver Viljus  2010 0.90 

4 Ian Vares  2011 0.85 

5 Erik Paiste  2011 0.80 

6 Pert Koplimäe  2011 0.80 

7 Jacob Putnik  2010 0.75 

1 Lee Tamm  2010 1.05 

2 Karmen Alliku  2010 0.90 

3 Karita Kuldsaar 2010 0.85 

4 Kertu Lember  2010 0.80 

5 Karolina Lember 2011 0.80 

6 Säde Kalamees 2011 0.70 

7 Maren Talvik  2011 0.70 

 

 

KAUGUSHÜPE 

P 2012-2013       T 2012-2013 

1 Eerik Elias Rekaya 2012 2.75 

2 Kiur Arro  2012 2.70 

3 Kristofer-Robin Laine 2012 2.35 

4 Kristjan Kuusk  2013 2.25 

5 Jaco Putnik  2012 2.20 

7 Mairold Kivi  2013 1.90 

6 Mattias Mägi  2013 1.75 

8 Mart-Sander Aru 2013 1.40 

9 Hugo Mere  2013 1.40 

1 Kaisa Lilleorg  2012 2.60 

2 Kimberly Mere  2012 2.45 

3 Emili Kukk  2013 1.85 

 

 

 

 

 

 



P 2014-2015       T 2014-2015 

1 Romet Martin 2014 2.20 

2 Theodor Vabar 2014 1.75 

3 Robin Vaga 2014 1.60 

4 Aksel Tamm 2014 1.30 

5 Gregor Liiv  2014 1.10 

6 Priit Loik 2015 1.00 

7 Robben Rumm 2015 1.00 

8 Johan Mander 2015 0.95 

1 Stella Tamm 2014 1.62 

2 Mirete Sepp 2015 1.50 

3 Lisete Kull 2015 1.00 

4 Katarina Saar 2015 0.83 

 

 

 

 

P 2016-2017       T 2016-2017 

1 Johann Kanemägi 2016 0.85 

2 Theron Vabar  2016 0.80 

3 Ravel Viljus  2016 0.45 

4 Brenden Õigemeel 2016 0.40 

 

1 Marta Adeele Kuusk 2016 0.90 

2-3 Nataly Loosaar  2016 0.40 

2-3 Lisete Piipuu  2017 0.40 

4 Hedi Sivous  2017 0.40 

5 Helena Loik  2017 0.30 

  



60 M JOOKS 

ISAD        EMAD 

1 Kristen Mere  7,5 

2 Mart Loik  8,3 

3 Madis Kuusk  8,4 

4 Jarmo Lindmäe  8,5 

5 Margus Kivi  8,7 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 Kateriin Kuusk  8,6 

2 Andra Vabar  8,9 

3 Maria Varik  9,4 

4 Pille-Riin Orav  9,6 

5-6 Kaisa Tamm  9,8 

5-6 Kersti Aru  9,8 

7 Maris Talvik  10,0 

8 Mariina Mokanov 10,1 

9 Liisa Liesment  10,2 

10 Marite Vaga  10,3 

11 Leana Kaus  10,4 

12 Kalli Lember  10,9 

 

 

 

 

 

Peakohtunik: Kadri Pulk 


